CVR Report

Harris County, Texas

General and Special Elections 11/8/2022

Page 2122 of 21915

Official results Ballots Cast

Precinct: 0800 - 278

Party:

Polling Place: 11003

Voting Type: Election Day

Central Batch Id:

Device Type: Scan

Device Serial: S2014331910

Device Data Id: 9'+)_05LX7HG15!3CQ[T`W

Cvr Id: BC53BDCA-073D-44BB-978C-18DF165EEA0F

Contest Title	Option
District Judge, 113th Judicial District	Nathan J. Milliron
District Judge, 157th Judicial District	Tanya Garrison
District Judge, 180th Judicial District	Tami C. Pierce
District Judge, 182nd Judicial District	Robert H. Jackson
District Judge, 183rd Judicial District	Kristin M. Guiney
District Judge, 184th Judicial District	Lori Deangelo
District Judge, 185th Judicial District	Chris Carmona
District Judge, 189th Judicial District	Tamika "Tami" Craft
District Judge, 190th Judicial District	Fred Shuchart
District Judge, 208th Judicial District	Heather Hudson
District Judge, 209th Judicial District	Kevin Fulton
District Judge, 228th Judicial District	Andy Taylor
District Judge, 230th Judicial District	Brad Hart
District Judge, 232nd Judicial District	Joshua Normand
District Judge, 234th Judicial District	Michael West
District Judge, 248th Judicial District	Hilary Unger
District Judge, 262nd Judicial District	Tonya McLaughlin
District Judge, 263rd Judicial District	Amber Cox
District Judge, 269th Judicial District	Bruce Bain
District Judge, 270th Judicial District	Michael Landrum
District Judge, 281st Judicial District	Christine Weems
District Judge, 295th Judicial District	Donna Roth
District Judge, 482nd Judicial District	Veronica Monique Nelson
Family District Judge, 245th Judicial District	Dan Lemkuil
Family District Judge, 246th Judicial District	Charley Prine
Family District Judge, 247th Judicial District	Janice Berg
Family District Judge, 257th Judicial District	Sandra Peake
Family District Judge, 280th Judicial District	Damiane "Dianne" Curvey
Family District Judge, 308th Judicial District	Todd Frankfort
Family District Judge, 309th Judicial District	Linda Marie Dunson